

Bendigo Bank

Bendigo BankPinjarra Community Bank

PROFIT WITH PURPOSE

Community Bank Pinjarra has been supporting our community for over 22 years, providing essential banking services to our customers, and returning our profits to our community.

It's a win win when you bank with Community Bank Pinjarra;

Voted Australia's most trusted bank, you experience our award-winning service, with our friendly, local staff who are here to help you with all your banking needs.

And your banking helps support local clubs, projects and organisations at the heart of our community.

Where else can great banking create such a positive impact!

We are dedicated to building long-term relationships with our customers, offering a range of services, including:

Loans

- Home Loans
- Pre-qualify for a home loan
- Government home loan support
- Personal Loans

Accounts

- Reward Saver
- Savings Accounts
- Transaction Accounts
- Term Deposits

Credit Cards

- Bendigo Bright®
- Bendigo Ready
- Qantas Platinum
- Platinum Rewards

Investing and superannuation

- Investing
- Share trading
- Superannuation and retirement

Business

All business products

Insurance

- Personal Insurance:
- Home insurance
- Car insurance
- Travel insurance
- Landlords insurance
- Motorcycle, caravan and boat insurance







Or visit our branch at 35 George Street, Pinjarra

To find out about all the products and services we offer, visit www.bendigobank.com.au/finder

Giving Back to the Community

Bendigo Bank Pinjarra are committed to supporting local communities

Our Community Bank gives up to 80% of profits back to the community. We aim to develop long-term prosperity by supporting programs that help empower local individuals and groups within the local community.





(08) 9531 4470

35 George Street Pinjarra WA 6208

www.bendigobank.com.au